il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From April 23 to 25, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,189 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1189 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.
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[11 The American Rescue Plan, a $1.9 trillion pandemic Strongly support................ 19% 28% 14% 13¢
relief package signed into law in March 2021, expanded the Somewhat SUPPOFt «......o.. ... 40 47 42 30
child tax credit for most families.
Families receiving this tax credit will get a check of $250 to Somewhat oppose ............... 13 8 1221
$300 each month beginning this July, rather than getting the Strongly oppose ......... ... 16 6 17 27

money in a lump sum when they file their taxes next year. Don't know
Do you support or oppose distributing the tax credit on a

monthly basis, rather than as a lump sum once families file SUPPORT (TOTAL)
their taxes in 20227

.................... 12 12 16 9

............... 59% 75% 56% 43¢
OPPOSE(TOTAL) . ...ovveinnt 29 14 29 48
SUPPORT(NET) . ...t +30 +61 +27 -5
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il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From April 30 to May 2, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,402 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is £3 percentage points.

N=1402 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 Some policymakers are proposing expanding the child
tax credit so that it provides families up to $250 per month
for each child 17 and under - and $300 per month for each
child they have under 6 years of age. The proposal would be
available to all middle-class and low-income families of most
incomes.

Do you support or oppose this proposal?

[21 The expanded child tax credit is a policy that it
provides families up to $3,000 per year for each child 17 and
under - and $3,600 for each child they have under 6 years of
age. The proposal would be available to all middle-class and
low-income families of most incomes.

This expansion will be paid for by raising taxes on Americans
making more than $400,000 and Americans who make over
$1 million through investments in things like stocks and
bonds.

Do you support or oppose this proposal?

Page 1/1 (DEbU4M)

Strongly support................ 23%
Somewhat support ............. 31
Somewhatoppose .............. 18
Strongly oppose ................ 21
Don'tknow .................... 7
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ... oovveeee 54%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) .« v voev e 39
SUPPORT(NET) ...t +15
Strongly support................ 27%
Somewhat support ............. 28
Somewhat oppose .............. 15
Strongly oppose ................ 22
Don'tknow .................... 8
SUPPORT (TOTAL) .. .oovveeee 55%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) .+« ooee e 37
SUPPORT(NET) ..ot +18
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35% 21% 11
38 33 22
14 16 25

7 16 38

6 14 4
73% 54% 33
21 32 63
+52  +22 -30
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43% 26% 11
34 28 22
10 15 21

7 17 40

6 14 6
77% 54% 33
17 32 61
+60 +22 -28



